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1 - Excel Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sherrina Hwang, Dartmouth College 5/1

2. Kabita Das, Boston University 3/2

3. Christa Lesher, Liberty University 4/3

4. Kristen Schiltz, Penn State University 3/4

5. Nicole Levine, Univ. of Connecticut 3/5 TOM 12

6. Sarah Lanciotti, Penn State University 3/5 TOM 15

7. Sarah Carr, University of Virginia 3/6

8. Minnie Nguyen, University of Virginia 5/8

Caroline Bucca, Georgtown University Withdrawn

10 - Excel Pre-Juvenile Ladies

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Charlotte Chui, Dartmouth College 4/1

2. Betty Wang, Boston University 3/2

3. Ryen Guthrie, Boston University 4/3

4. Jaimee Sullivan, Univ. of Connecticut 4/5

5. Stephanie Ren, MIT 3/6

6. Julia McGourty, Springfield College 4/7

7. Allison Reeves, Univ. of Connecticut 3/7 TO 34

8. Amelia Nazar, University of Pittsburgh 3/7 TO 36

9. Alana Adamo, Penn State University 3/8

10. Ana Aguirre, New York University 3/9

11. Alyssa Ardai, Merrimack College 3/11 *** TIE ***

11. Hallie Vernon, Liberty University 3/11 *** TIE ***

11 - Excel Pre-Juvenile Men Plus

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Zac Milestone, Dartmouth College 5/1

13 Excel Juvenile Ladies Plus

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Margot Chirikjian, Cornell University 4/1

2. Caroleen Teboul, Univ. of New Hampshire 5/3

3. Michelle Yoon, New York University 4/4

4. Erin Brockmeyer, Towson University 3/4

5. Victoria Garvin, Univ. of New Hampshire 4/5

6. Jessica Lott, University of Pittsburgh 3/5

Haley Gram, Liberty University Withdrawn

Catrina Haden, University of Virginia Withdrawn

14 - Senior Ladies Short Program Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eliana Schach, Rutgers University 7/1

2. Gwyneth Collins, Boston University 5/2

3. Rebecca Peng, Univ. of Connecticut 6/3

4. Samantha Puhl, University of Delaware 5/5

5. Audrey Marek, Cornell University 4/5

6. Constance Gerstle, Penn State University 4/6

7. Kirby Goodman, Colgate University 4/7 TOM 23

8. Jaden Cheng, Univ. of Connecticut 4/7 TOM 26

9. Sabina Chen, MIT 7/9

15 - Senior Ladies Short Program Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kirstyn Nanista, Sacred Heart University 7/1

2. Olivia Yao, MIT 7/2

3. Tessa Peredy, Sacred Heart University 5/3

4. Julia Dowd, Colgate University 5/4

5. Kit Albaugh, University of Virginia 5/5

6. Chi Yamakawa, Cornell University 4/6

7. Cami Burkhardt, Liberty University 5/7

8. Chelsea Henry, Liberty University 4/7

9. Esther Xu, University of Virginia 7/9

16 - Senior Ladies Short Program Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Krinsky, New York University 5/1

2. Fiona Rath, Cornell University 4/2

3. Emma Jang, Univ. of Pennsylvania 7/3

4. Abagail Smentkowski, Merrimack College 4/3

5. Allison Hall, George Washington U. 4/5

6. Lily Ngo, Penn State University 4/6

7. Annika Hall, Boston College 5/7

8. Cassandra Cole, New York University 4/7

9. Emma Clarke, Univ. of New Hampshire 7/9

Victoria Kubyshko, Carnegie Mellon Univ. Withdrawn

17 - International Pattern Dance Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Zac Milestone, Dartmouth College 4/2 TO 21

2. Samantha Ramsey, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 4/2 TO 22

3. Evelyn Welsh, University of Delaware 6/3

4. Katherine Thacker, Liberty University 4/4 TOM 9

5. Rebecca Stout, Boston University 4/4 TOM 12

6. Juliana Drozd, MIT 4/4 TOM 14

7. Olivia Calfo, University of Pittsburgh 7/7

18 - International Pattern Dance Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Leah Krauskopf, University of Delaware 5/1

2. Charlotte Kuller, Dartmouth College 4/3 TOM 8

3. Kate Nuzzolo, Boston University 4/3 TOM 11

4. Lili Chang, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 4/4 TOM 11

5. Jessica Zhao, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 4/4 TOM 16

6. Juliet Melotto, Sacred Heart University 5/6

7. Natalie Tso, New York University 4/6

8. Phoebe Halper, New York University 7/8

19 - Novice Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Jang, Univ. of Pennsylvania 3/1

2. Alex Magnuson, Dartmouth College 4/2

3. Stella Lee, Georgtown University 3/3

4. Emily Wilson, Liberty University 3/4 TOM 9

5. Zoe Gobeille, University of Delaware 3/4 TOM 12

6. Angela Bosher, Liberty University 3/5 TOM 10

7. Emma Krinsky, New York University 3/5 TOM 12

2 - Excel Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Darya Romanova, Dartmouth College 5/1

2. Lisa Olsen, Univ. of Connecticut 4/2

3. Rebecca Smith, Towson University 4/3

4. Angelique Thomas, Sacred Heart University 3/4

5. Margaret Zhang, New York University 3/5

6. Katherine Cao, Cornell University 4/6

7. Sonya Choudhary-Smith, Towson University 5/7

Sama Azadi, Cornell University Withdrawn

20 - Intermediate Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Rachel Bailey, Univ. of Connecticut 3/1

2. Emma Krinsky, New York University 5/3

3. Claire Burner, Dartmouth College 4/4 TOM 11

4. Ellen Smalley, Dartmouth College 4/4 TOM 12

5. Angela Dong, Boston University 5/5

6. Danielle Caefer, Univ. of Connecticut 5/6

21 - Gold Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Leah Krauskopf, University of Delaware 3/1

Continued . . .
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21 - Gold Pattern Dance

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Katherine Thacker, Liberty University 4/2

3. Jessica Zhao, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 5/3

4. Samantha Ramsey, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 3/4

5. Monica Tschang, Rutgers University 3/5

6. Juliet Melotto, Sacred Heart University 4/6

7. Rebecca Stout, Boston University 3/6

8. Danielle Farah, Rutgers University 3/7

9. Olivia Calfo, University of Pittsburgh 4/9

10. Darby Kasper, Penn State University 5/10

Emily Kirillov, Univ. of Connecticut Withdrawn

22 - Novice Solo Free Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Claire Burner, Dartmouth College 5/1

2. Emily Wilson, Liberty University 3/2

3. Holly Steckert, Sacred Heart University 5/3

23 - Intermediate Solo Free Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Rachel Bailey, Univ. of Connecticut 5/1

2. Danielle Caefer, Univ. of Connecticut 5/2

24 - Excel Juvenile Ladies Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elise Borkan, Boston University 5/1

2. Jackie Fernandes, Penn State University 3/2

3. Brianna Severino, Sacred Heart University 4/3

4. Kailey Murphy, Sacred Heart University 4/4

5. Jessica Beaulieu, University of Vermont 4/6

6. Samantha Cucuel, East Carolina University 3/6 TOM 16

7. Meghan Reichman, New York University 3/6 TOM 17

8. Shreya Nayar, Cornell University 5/8

25 - Excel Juvenile Ladies Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brooke Tripp, University of Delaware 4/1

2. Emily Joseph, University of Delaware 5/2

3. Sara Cuozzo, New York University 4/4

4. Castella Copeland, Univ. of Connecticut 3/4

5. Cherish Fong, Penn State University 3/5 TOM 12

6. Cayla Murphy, Univ. of Connecticut 3/5 TOM 15

7. Lauren Weinstein, Sacred Heart University 4/6

8. Emma Hoey, Merrimack College 5/8

Haley Peters, New York University Withdrawn

26 - Excel Intermediate Ladies Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Annabel Will, University of Delaware 5/1

2. Charlotte Kuller, Dartmouth College 4/2

3. Jenna Teplitzky, University of Pittsburgh 5/4

4. Emily Branstetter, Penn State University 4/4

5. Megan Gonzalez, Liberty University 4/6

6. LeAnn Fung, Liberty University 3/6 TOM 16

7. Jacqueline Caefer, University of Vermont 3/6 TOM 17

8. Colleen Lacey, Liberty University 5/8

Victoria Lansing, Brown University Withdrawn

Anagha Vasudevarao, Carnegie Mellon Univ. Withdrawn

27 - Excel Intermediate Ladies Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Regina Yan, Dartmouth College 5/1

2. Cassie Yu, Boston University 5/2

3. Rebecca Blackstone, New York University 4/3

4. Sarah Thompson, Penn State University 4/5

5. Julia Strong, Boston University 3/5

Continued . . .

27 - Excel Intermediate Ladies Group B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

6. Carly Jennings, Penn State University 3/7 TOM 17

7. Alexes Carroll, East Carolina University 3/7 TOM 19

8. Erin Marx, Sacred Heart University 4/8

9. Kayla Chalmers, Univ. of Connecticut 3/8

10. Phoebe Halper, New York University 5/9

11. Stacy Castle, Univ. of Connecticut 5/11

28 - Junior Ladies Short Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Paige Conners, University of Delaware 3/2

2. Sarah Kleinman, Sacred Heart University 4/3

3. Genna Cypher, Sacred Heart University 3/3

4. Hannah Gottfried, University of Delaware 4/4

5. Samantha Steeman, Univ. of Pennsylvania 3/4

6. Sarah Godwin, Boston University 3/6

7. Casey Kummer, Penn State University 5/7

8. Adrienne Yu, New York University 3/8

9. Isabelle Blank, Dartmouth College 5/9

29 - Preliminary Pattern Dance Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Tessa Peredy, Sacred Heart University 2/2 TO 6

2. Cassandra Cole, New York University 2/2 TO 8

3. Hannah Gottfried, University of Delaware 2/2 TO 10

4. Rachel Metzner, Boston University 2/3

5. Paige Conners, University of Delaware 3/4

6. Lily Ngo, Penn State University 2/7 TOM 12

7. Esther Xu, University of Virginia 2/7 TOM 13

8. Alanna Kubik, Sacred Heart University 2/8

9. Rebecca Peng, Univ. of Connecticut 3/9

3 - Excel Pre-Preliminary Men

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Xizhao Chen, University of Virginia 5/1

30 - Preliminary Pattern Dance Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Darya Romanova, Dartmouth College 2/1

2. Charlotte Chui, Dartmouth College 2/2

3. Rachel LaFond, New York University 2/4 TOM 6

4. Castella Copeland, Univ. of Connecticut 2/4 TOM 7

5. Cayla Murphy, Univ. of Connecticut 2/5

6. Alexa Rodrigues, Sacred Heart University 3/6

7. Isabelle Hong, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 2/7

8. Rebecca Smith, Towson University 2/8

9. Erin Brockmeyer, Towson University 2/9

10. Daphne Burton, Towson University 3/10

31 - Juvenile Solo Free Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Darya Romanova, Dartmouth College 3/1

32 - Juvenile Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Amanda Witkowski, Sacred Heart University 2/1

2. Hannah Gottfried, University of Delaware 3/2

3. Rachel Metzner, Boston University 2/3

4. Ruby Jusas, Sacred Heart University 2/5 TOM 8

5. Sarah Godwin, Boston University 2/5 TOM 9

6. Ellen Smalley, Dartmouth College 2/6 TOM 8

7. Tessa Peredy, Sacred Heart University 2/6 TOM 10

8. Cayla Murphy, Univ. of Connecticut 3/8

9. Castella Copeland, Univ. of Connecticut 3/9

Julia Eddelbuettel, Cornell University Withdrawn
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33 - Juvenile Ladies Short Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emily Joseph, University of Delaware 2/1

2. Elise Borkan, Boston University 3/2

3. Alexa Rodrigues, Sacred Heart University 3/4

4. Brooke Tripp, University of Delaware 2/4

5. Jackie Fernandes, Penn State University 2/5

6. Emily Branstetter, Penn State University 2/6

7. Erin Brockmeyer, Towson University 3/7

8. Jessica Lott, University of Pittsburgh 3/8

34 - Excel High Beginner Ladies

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michaela Davies, Sacred Heart University 3/1

2. Leshea Low, Penn State University 2/2

3. Gabrielle Su, Univ. of Connecticut 2/3

4. Lindsey Armah, Towson University 2/4

5. Chelsea Stieglitz, Penn State University 2/5 TOM 9

6. Kalyana Duggal, Princeton University 2/5 TOM 10

Marta Chorzepa, East Carolina University Withdrawn

Ruby Rodriguez, Penn State University Withdrawn

Elizabeth Tian, Princeton University Withdrawn

35 - Excel High Beginner Men

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Andrew Konetzki, Towson University 3/1

2. Alexander Jestness, East Carolina University 3/2

36 - Novice Ladies Short Program Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Alanna Kubik, Sacred Heart University 4/1

2. Rachel Bailey, Univ. of Connecticut 3/2

3. Angela Bosher, Liberty University 3/3

4. Louwee Shibata, University of Delaware 3/4 TOM 9

5. Michelle Chien, Penn State University 3/4 TOM 11

6. Rachel LaFond, New York University 5/6

Karen Ka, Brown University Withdrawn

37 - Novice Ladies Short Program Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ally Morin-Viall, Southern CT State Univ. 3/1

2. Kiera Clifford, Penn State University 5/2

3. Rachel Miller, Cornell University 5/4

4. Ellie Kagel, Colgate University 3/4

5. Laura Lopez, Univ. of Connecticut 3/5 TOM 11

6. Amanda Shadlock, Boston University 3/5 TOM 15

7. Lindsey Kalamasz, George Washington Univ. 5/7

38 - Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jenna Teplitzky, University of Pittsburgh 3/1

2. Rebecca Blackstone, New York University 4/3

3. Ruby Jusas, Sacred Heart University 3/3

4. Cassie Yu, Boston University 5/4

5. Marin Blaisdell, University of Virginia 3/5

6. Jacqueline Caefer, University of Vermont 3/6 TOM 14

7. Kayla Chalmers, Univ. of Connecticut 3/6 TOM 18

Victoria Lansing, Brown University Withdrawn

39 - Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Regina Yan, Dartmouth College 4/1

2. Emily Jarzabek, Boston University 5/2

3. Kyra Phelps, Penn State University 4/4 TOM 14

4. Samantha Lee, University of Delaware 4/4 TOM 15

5. Megan Gonzalez, Liberty University 4/5

6. Elisabeth Evenhouse, Penn State University 4/7

Continued . . .

39 - Intermediate Ladies Short Program Group B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

7. Julia Kermond, University of Vermont 3/7

8. Stacy Castle, Univ. of Connecticut 4/8

9. Alexes Carroll, East Carolina University 5/9

4 - Senior Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Evan Walter, University of Delaware 4/1

2. Kelsey Niu, New York University 3/2

3. Victoria Clarke, Cornell University 3/3 *** TIE ***

3. Spring Yu, Dartmouth College 3/3 *** TIE ***

40 - Excel Junior Ladies

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Hannah Gottfried, University of Delaware 4/1

2. Samantha Steeman, Univ. of Pennsylvania 4/2

3. Zoe Gobeille, University of Delaware 4/3

4. Frannie Block, Princeton University 3/4

5. Shannen Wu, MIT 3/5

6. Eunice Chen, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 5/6

7. Casey Kummer, Penn State University 4/7

8. Genna Cypher, Sacred Heart University 4/8

9. Sara Keshavjee, Cornell University 5/9

40A - Excel Junior Men

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Joseph Breeden, University of Maryland 5/1

41 - Junior Championship Men

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ryan VanDoren, Boston University 5/1

42 - Excel Senior Ladies Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ashley Rooney, University of Delaware 5/1

2. Chelsea Henry, Liberty University 4/2

3. Heather Davidson, Robert Morris University 5/3

Tenley Brownwright, University of Pittsburgh Withdrawn

Julia Dowd, Colgate University Withdrawn

Eliana Schach, Rutgers University Withdrawn

43 - Excel Senior Ladies Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Jang, Univ. of Pennsylvania 4/1

2. Diane Zhou, MIT 4/2

3. Kimberly Hou, Princeton University 4/3

4. Constance Gerstle, Penn State University 4/4

5. Tessa Peredy, Sacred Heart University 5/5

6. Lily Ngo, Penn State University 3/6

7. Isabelle Carter, Merrimack College 5/7

44 - Excel Novice Ladies Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sydney Hall, Boston University 4/1

2. Ally Morin-Viall, Southern CT State Univ. 4/2

3. Michelle Chien, Penn State University 3/3

4. Alanna Kubik, Sacred Heart University 3/4

5. Whitney Garden, Dartmouth College 3/5

6. Jillian Smart, Merrimack College 5/6

7. Isabelle Gardner, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 5/7

45 - Excel Novice Ladies Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Angela Bosher, Liberty University 4/1

Continued . . .
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45 - Excel Novice Ladies Group B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Victoria Huggan, Sacred Heart University 4/2

3. Stella Lee, Georgtown University 4/3

4. Melody Tso, University of Maryland 3/4 TOM 8

5. Rachel Miller, Cornell University 3/4 TOM 12

6. Laura Lopez, Univ. of Connecticut 4/5

7. Lindsey Kalamasz, George Washington Univ. 5/7

46 - Junior Championship Ladies

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Paige Conners, University of Delaware 5/1

2. Sarah Godwin, Boston University 3/2

3. Noelle Weill, Boston University 3/3

4. Emma Vail, New York University 3/4

5. Julia Rowland, University of Delaware 5/5

6. Sarah Kleinman, Sacred Heart University 5/6

Isabelle Blank, Dartmouth College Withdrawn

47 - Senior Championship Ladies

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Gwyneth Collins, Boston University 3/2

2. Mia Zhang Nacke, Dartmouth College 3/3 TOM 7

3. Morgan Sewall, Merrimack College 3/3 TOM 8

4. Samantha Puhl, University of Delaware 3/4 TO 21

5. Rebecca Peng, Univ. of Connecticut 3/4 TO 23

6. Kirstyn Nanista, Sacred Heart University 3/5

7. Emma Krinsky, New York University 3/6

48 - Senior Championship Men

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kevin Shum, MIT 5/1

2. Alex Magnuson, Dartmouth College 5/2

49 - Low Team Maneuvers

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. University of Delaware 4/1

2. Dartmouth College 3/2

3. Boston University 5/3

4. Carnegie Mellon Univ. 5/4

5. New York University 3/5

6. Sacred Heart University 5/6

7. Univ. of Connecticut 3/7

8. Liberty University 4/8

9. University of Pittsburgh 4/9 TOM 34

10. Towson University 4/9 TOM 35

University of Virginia Withdrawn

Cornell University Withdrawn

East Carolina University Withdrawn

5 - Senior Solo Free Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Phoebe Halper, New York University 3/2

2. Kate Nuzzolo, Boston University 4/3

3. Michelle Woo, Princeton University 3/3

4. Lili Chang, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 3/4 TOM 6

5. Zac Milestone, Dartmouth College 3/4 TOM 8

6. Emily Kirillov, Univ. of Connecticut 4/5

7. Natalie Tso, New York University 3/6

8. Juliana Drozd, MIT 5/8

9. Heather Davidson, Robert Morris University 3/9

10. Tenley Brownwright, University of Pittsburgh 5/10

50 - Intermediate Team Maneuvers

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. University of Delaware 5/1

2. Boston University 4/2

Continued . . .

50 - Intermediate Team Maneuvers

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

3. Dartmouth College 3/3

4. Sacred Heart University 5/4

5. Liberty University 4/5

6. New York University 3/5

7. Carnegie Mellon Univ. 5/7

8. Cornell University 5/8

Brown University Withdrawn

51 - High Team Maneuvers

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. University of Delaware 4/1

2. MIT 5/3

3. Boston University 4/3

4. Dartmouth College 3/4 TOM 8

5. New York University 3/4 TOM 11

6. Univ. of Connecticut 3/5

7. Univ. of Pennsylvania 4/6

8. Princeton University 3/8

9. Carnegie Mellon Univ. 4/9

10. Cornell University 3/9

11. Colgate University 5/11

12. University of Pittsburgh 5/12

University of Virginia Withdrawn

6 - Junior Solo Free Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Spring Yu, Dartmouth College 5/1

7 - Junior Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kelsey Niu, New York University 3/2 TOM 4

2. Angelina McNulty, Boston University 3/2 TOM 5

3. Yuanshi Jin, University of Delaware 3/3 TOM 5

4. Evan Walter, University of Delaware 3/3 TOM 7

5. Amanda Bao, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 3/6 TOM 14

6. Angela Bosher, Liberty University 3/6 TOM 16

7. Elisabeth Evenhouse, Penn State University 3/7 TOM 15

8. Mia Zhang Nacke, Dartmouth College 3/7 TOM 16

9. Cami Burkhardt, Liberty University 3/9 TOM 21

10. Catherine Bredshall, Liberty University 3/9 TOM 26

11. Kendall Garrett, Cornell University 3/10

Valentina Alvarez-Martinez, New York University Withdrawn

9 - Excel Preliminary Ladies

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brynn Dayton, University of Delaware 4/1

2. Samantha Ramsey, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 4/2

3. Jessica Zhao, Carnegie Mellon Univ. 5/4

4. Rebecca Stout, Boston University 3/4

5. Anna Staropoli, Dartmouth College 4/6 TOM 20

6. Klara Hoherchak, University of Virginia 4/6 TOM 22

7. Abigail Judson, Liberty University 3/8 TOM 20

8. Michelle Shraybman, Towson University 3/8 TOM 24

9. Mya Pritts, Liberty University 5/9

10. Kathy Li, New York University 3/9

11. Kacey Courtney, East Carolina University 5/11

Hannah Pulley, Liberty University Withdrawn


